4:14 PM 12/29/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA Open/Race 2 on 12/29/18

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 85.00, Rider count = 5

1D Time = 18.169, Placings 4, Pool = $ 85.00

Not Placed 1
1D Placings
1st 18.169 $ 51.00 Karen Mitchell on LeDoux
2nd 18.773 $ 34.00 Summer Emick on TK Judging by the money - Judd
3rd 18.903 Chloe Peters on Dependable Injun
4th 20.705 Christy Kruse on Shesa Easy Judge

N/T 935.278 Makayla Johnson on KRS Fame Don"t Come EZ



5:04 PM 12/29/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA Open/Race 2 on 12/29/18

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 85.00, Rider count = 5

1D Time = 18.169, Placings 4, Pool = $ 85.00

Not Placed 1
1D Placings
1st 18.169 $ 51.00 Karen Mitchell on LeDoux
2nd 18.773 $ 34.00 Summer Emick on TK Judging by the money - Judd
3rd 18.903 Chloe Peters on Dependable Injun
4th 20.705 Christy Kruse on Shesa Easy Judge

N/T 935.278 Makayla Johnson on KRS Fame Don"t Come EZ



4:20 PM 12/29/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA 1000 on 12/29/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 34.00, Rider count = 2

1D Time = 19.348, Placings
Not Placed

= 1, Pool = % 34.00
=1
1D Placings
1st 19.348 $ 34.00 Garan Buller on Genuine Honey Watch
N/T 400.000 Gretchen Miller on Fellas Top Gal
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4:13 PM 12/29/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA 1000/Race 2 on 12/29/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 34.00, Rider count = 2

1D Time = 19.348, Placings
Not Placed

= 1, Pool = % 34.00
=1
1D Placings
1st 19.348 $ 34.00 Garan Buller on Genuine Honey Watch
N/T 400.000 Gretchen Miller on Fellas Top Gal

Page 1



4:20 PM 12/29/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA 500 on 12/29/18

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 102.00, Rider count = 6
1D Time = 18.750, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 102.00

1D Placings

1st 18.750 $ 61.00 Mary Flitner on Jewel

2nd 19.260 $ 41.00 Gretchen Miller on Keenos Chaos

3rd 19.347 Katie Poole on Bias Judge "B"

4th 20.019 Lacie Brant on Can"t Tag Shotgun - *"Gunner
5th 20.159 Alicia Wyman on Gabby

6th 21.775 Darnella Rae Petersen on Badger
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4:12 PM 12/29/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA 500/Race 2 on 12/29/18

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 85.00, Rider count = 5
1D Time = 19.260, Placings = 5, Pool = % 85.00

1D Placings

1st 19.260 $ 51.00 Gretchen Miller on Keenos Chaos

2nd 19.347 $ 34.00 Katie Poole on Bias Judge "B"

3rd 20.019 Lacie Brant on Can®"t Tag Shotgun - "Gunner"
4th 20.159 Alicia Wyman on Gabby

5th 22.137 Darnella Rae Petersen on Badger



4:57 PM

12/29/18

Location:

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer:

356 Rim Rock Riders

Contact: 541-980-7911
Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open 4D on 12/29/18

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1333.20, Rider count = 36

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

17.415
17.847

18.069
18.169
18.209
18.374
18.378
18.404

18.450
18.460
18.634
18.750
18.773
18.815
18.860

19.078
19.209
19.301
19.334
19.348
19.543
19.860
19.864
20.019
20.046
20.172
20.304
20.635
20.705
21.101
21.117

17.415, Placings
17.915, Placings
18.415, Placings
18.915, Placings

$240.
$160.

$144.
$126.
$ 90.

$123.
$107.
$ 77.

$107.
$ 93.
$ 67.

00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

Not Placed

1D

2, Pool = $ 399.96
6, Pool = $ 359.96
7, Pool = $ 306.64
16, Pool = $ 266.64
5

Placings

Callahan Crossley on Horse
Sammie Lane on Cutters Maximum Cash

2D

Placings

Gracie Flitner on Jazzy

Karen Mitchell on LeDoux

Gretchen Miller on Fellas Top Gal
Shalene Baert on Barlinks Bit a Spice
Mecarty Cook on Money

Gretchen Miller on Razz

3D

Placings

Sierra Ferguson on Eye Like Big Boots "Maveric
Gracie Flitner on Caddy

Chloe Peters on Dependable Injun

Mary Flitner on Jewel

Summer Emick on TK Judging by the money - Judd
Emily Jo Ducan on Peppy"s Party Bug "Rico"
Shawna Johnson on Gunna Dash for Gold

4D

Placings

Cindy Holland on Sallys a Cool Cat
Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero
Mike Holland on Nola

Makayla Johnson on KRS Fame Don"t Come EZ
Emily Geist on Genuine Honey Watch

Brenda Mays on Lena"s Queen of Harts
Brenda Mays on Fire Fox Effort "Rockzen™
Sammie Lane on Oregon®"s Just Spiffy

Lacie Brant on Can"t Tag Shotgun - *"Gunner™
Bobbie Jo Newman on Im a Major Whoopie
Mandy Rosenberg on Tucker

Alicia Wyman on Gabby

Ryann Mitchell on Skips Cruisin Teritori
Christy Kruse on Shesa Easy Judge

Nikki Chapman on I1C Honey

Emily Geist on Jezabel



4:57 PM 12/29/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 2
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open 4D on 12/29/18

N/T 922.479 Callahan Crossley on Brownie

N/T 923.134 Jordan Minor on Frenchns Julia

N/T 923.410 Brenda Mays on Judge Buys Diamonds '‘Diamond™
N/T 923.615 Julie Vosberg on Tuff Shot

N/T 929.066 Patty Freeman-Martin on Dashing Milie McCoy



4:19 PM 12/29/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open 4D/Race 2 on 12/29/18

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 988.80, Rider count = 24

1D Time = 18.149, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 296.64
2D Time = 18.649, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 266.98
3D Time = 19.149, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 227.42
4D Time = 19.649, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 197.76
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
1st 18.149 $119.00 Jordan Minor on Frenchns Julia
2nd 18.169 $104.00 Karen Mitchell on LeDoux
3rd 18.209 $ 74.00 Gretchen Miller on Fellas Top Gal
4th 18.252 Sammie Lane on Oregon®"s Just Spiffy
5th 18.374 Shalene Baert on Barlinks Bit a Spice
6th 18.378 Mecarty Cook on Money
7th 18.460 Gracie Flitner on Caddy
2D Placings
1st 18.773 $107.00 Summer Emick on TK Judging by the money - Judd
2nd 18.903 $ 93.00 Chloe Peters on Dependable Injun
3rd 19.078 $ 67.00 Cindy Holland on Sallys a Cool Cat
3D Placings
1st 19.209 $ 91.00 Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero
2nd 19.301 $ 80.00 Mike Holland on Nola
3rd 19.334 $ 57.00 Makayla Johnson on KRS Fame Don"t Come EZ
4th 19.348 Emily Geist on Genuine Honey Watch
5th 19.548 Bobbie Jo Newman on Im a Major Whoopie
6th 19.621 Mandy Rosenberg on Tucker
4D Placings
1st 19.709 $ 79.00 Ryann Mitchell on Skips Cruisin Teritori
2nd 19.726 $ 69.00 Marissa Jacobson on PMR Boot Scooten Cowboy
3rd 20.304 $ 49.00 Alicia Wyman on Gabby
4th 20.705 Christy Kruse on Shesa Easy Judge
5th 22.291 Lacie Brant on Can®"t Tag Shotgun - "Gunner"
N/T 922.479 Callahan Crossley on Brownie
N/T 923.615 Julie Vosberg on Tuff Shot

N/T 923.740 Shawna Johnson on Gunna Dash for Gold



4:54 PM 12/29/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 24.00 Fees Jackpot in Novice 4D $500 Under on 12/29/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 82.50, Rider count = 5

1D Time = 21.472, Placings = 1, Pool = % 49.50
2D Time = 21.972, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
3D Time = 22.472, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
4D Time = 22.972, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 33.00
Not Placed =1
1D Placings
1st 21.472 $ 50.00 Torree McGowan on Mo
4D Placings
1st 36.563 $ 33.00 Jennifer Lookabaugh on DJ
2nd 43.886 Rachel Bonine on Syds Fast Dash
3rd 60.395 Emily Pochatko on Hey Man Dew

N/T 400.000 Nikki Chapman on BNL 000 Millie

Page 1



4:16 PM 12/29/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 24.00 Fees Jackpot in Novice 4D 500 & under/Race 2 on 12/29/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 66.00, Rider count = 4

1D Time = 19.971, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 28.38
2D Time = 20.471, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
3D Time = 20.971, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 21.78
4D Time = 21.971, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 15.84
1D Placings
1st 19.971 $ 28.00 Maddie Baker on Ima Nug Beg Chex
3D Placings
1st 21.011 $ 22.00 Torree McGowan on Mo

4D Placings
1st 42.184 $ 16.00 Jennifer Lookabaugh on DJ
2nd 43.886 Rachel Bonine on Syds Fast Dash



4:55 PM 12/29/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911

Location:

Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR

BRN4D 24.00 Fees Jackpot in Senior 4D 45 & up on 12/29/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

N/T 923.615

923.615, Placings = 0, Pool
924.115, Placings = 0, Pool
924.615, Placings = 0, Pool
925.115, Placings = 0, Pool

Not Placed =1

4D Placings
Julie Vosberg

16.50, Rider count = 1

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

T (|
$HHRe

on Tuff Shot

Page 1



4:17 PM 12/29/18 Barrel Race America,
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911

Location:

Version 12.0

Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR

BRN4D 24.00 Fees Jackpot in Senior 4D 45 & up/Race 2 on 12/29/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

N/T 923.615

923.615, Placings = 0, Pool
924.115, Placings = 0, Pool
924.615, Placings = 0, Pool
925.115, Placings = 0, Pool

Not Placed =1

4D Placings
Julie Vosberg

16.50, Rider count = 1

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

T (|
$HHRe

on Tuff Shot

Page 1



4:55 PM 12/29/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 24.00 Fees Jackpot in Youth 4D 17 & under on 12/29/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 115.50, Rider count = 7

1D Time = 18.069, Placings = 2, Pool = % 34.65
2D Time = 18.569, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 31.19
3D Time = 19.069, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 26.57
4D Time = 19.569, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 23.10
Not Placed =1
1D Placings
1st 18.069 $ 35.00 Gracie Flitner on Jazzy
2nd 18.460 Gracie Flitner on Caddy
2D Placings
1st 18.634 $ 31.00 Chloe Peters on Dependable Injun
3D Placings
1st 19.467 $ 27.00 Tayler Jo Sherman on Keno
4D Placings
1st 20.635 $ 23.00 Ryann Mitchell on Skips Cruisin Teritori
2nd 27.460 Taylor Lookabaugh on Pedro

N/T 931.411 Maddie Baker on Ima Nug Beg Chex



4:18 PM 12/29/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 24.00 Fees Jackpot in Youth 4D 17 & under/Race 2 on 12/29/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 49_.50, Rider count = 3

1D Time = 18.903, Placings = 1, Pool = % 21.29
2D Time = 19.403, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 16.34
3D Time = 19.903, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
4D Time = 20.903, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 11.88
1D Placings
1st 18.903 $ 21.00 Chloe Peters on Dependable Injun
2D Placings
1st 19.709 $ 16.00 Ryann Mitchell on Skips Cruisin Teritori

4D Placings
1st 24.775 $ 12.00 Taylor Lookabaugh on Pedro



4:52 PM 12/29/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 24.00 Fees Jackpot in Futurity on 12/29/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 16.50, Rider count = 1
1D Time = 29.949, Placings = 1, Pool = % 16.50

1D Placings
1st 29.949 $ 17.00 Tammy lvins on Shez My Kinda Brandy

Page 1



4:01 PM 12/29/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 40.00 Fees Jackpot in YBC on 12/29/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 112.00, Rider count = 4

1D Time = 17.847, Placings = 1, Pool = % 44 .80
2D Time = 18.347, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 39.20
3D Time = 18.847, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 28.00
4D Time = 19.847, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
1D Placings
1st 17.847 $ 45.00 Sammie Lane on Cutters Maximum Cash
2D Placings
1st 18.374 $ 39.00 Shalene Baert on Barlinks Bit a Spice
2nd 18.634 Chloe Peters on Dependable Injun

3D Placings
1st 19.078 $ 28.00 Cindy Holland on Sallys a Cool Cat



4:39 PM 12/29/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
15.00 Fees Jackpot in Pee Wee 10 & Under on 12/29/18

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 52.50, Rider count = 5
1D Time = 23.019, Placings = 5, Pool = % 52.50

1D Placings

1st 23.019 $ 32.00 Ashlinn O"Malley on Felix
2nd 24.243 $ 21.00 Charlee Mitchell on Ema
3rd 26.488 Jadia Kemnatz on Razz

4th 32.338 Ryan Coy on Swamper

5th 49.703 Reagan Goodman on Rosie

Page 1



4:15 PM 12/29/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 24.00 Fees Jackpot in Futurity/Race 2 on 12/29/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 16.50, Rider count = 1
1D Time = 22.042, Placings = 1, Pool = % 16.50

1D Placings
1st 22.042 $ 17.00 Tammy lvins on Shez My Kinda Brandy

Page 1
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